
Week Day Date Week Day Date
1 Monday 8-Jan 1 Mon 24-Jun
2 Monday 15-Jan 1-Jul
3 Monday 22-Jan 2 Mon 8-Jul
4 Monday 29-Jan 3 Mon 15-Jul
5 Monday 5-Feb 4 Mon 22-Jul
6 Monday 12-Feb 5 Mon 29-Jul

6 Mon 5-Aug

Week Day Date
1 Mon 19-Feb Week Day Date
2 Mon 26-Feb 1 Mon 12-Aug
3 Mon 4-Mar 2 Mon 19-Aug
4 Mon 11-Mar 3 Mon 26-Aug
5 Mon 18-Mar 4 Mon 2-Sep
6 Mon 25-Mar 5 Mon 9-Sep

6 Mon 16-Sep

Week Day Date
1 Mon 1-Apr Week Day Date
2 Mon 8-Apr 1 Mon 23-Sep
3 Mon 15-Apr 2 Mon 30-Sep
4 Mon 22-Apr 3 Mon 7-Oct
5 Mon 29-Apr 4 Mon 14-Oct
6 Mon 6-May 5 Mon 21-Oct

6 Mon 28-Oct

Week Day Date
1 Mon 13-May Week Day Date
2 Mon 20-May 1 Mon 4-Nov
3 Mon 27-May 2 Mon 11-Nov
4 Mon 3-Jun 3 Mon 18-Nov
5 Mon 10-Jun 25-Nov
6 Mon 17-Jun 4 Mon 2-Dec

5 Mon 9-Dec
6 Mon 16-Dec

Thanksgiving - NO GAMES

Registration Opens Oct 23
MONDAY HOLIDAYS LEAGUE

MONDAY SUMMER 2 LEAGUE
Registration Opens Jul 31

MONDAY FALL LEAGUE
Registration Opens Sep 11

MONDAY SPRING 2 LEAGUE
Registration Opens May 1

MONDAY SPRING 1 LEAGUE
Registration Opens Mar 20

MONDAY WINTER 2 LEAGUE
Registration Opens Feb 7

4th of July - NO GAMES

2024 PLATINUM SPORTS SA LEAGUE DATES - MONDAYS
All games played at Mission Concepcion Sports Park --  7-11:30PM

For weeks 1-5: TWO matches per night, matches are best of 3 sets.  Playoffs for week 6 single elim.

MONDAY WINTER 1 LEAGUE
Registration Opens Dec 27

MONDAY SUMMER 1 LEAGUE
Registration Opens Jun 12


